
Events & locations where EAP Information Kits were distributed to residents 
 
 Cumulative Total 
 
3 Aug Taree CBD & Foreshore       80 
 
10 Aug Johns River Market x 120      200 
 
13 Aug Taree Visitor Info Centre Workshop x 100    300 
 
Manning Wetlands Steering Committee x 10     310 
 
Manning Coast, Catchment and Estuary Committee x 30   340 
 
15 Aug Crazy Day Taree x 200      540 
 
Manning Landcare x 40       580 
 
Manning Alliance x 10        590 
 
Boating Camping Fishing x 40      630 
 
Taree Fishermans Coop x 40       670 
 
Taree CBD businesses x 120       790 
 
17 Aug Hub Market Taree x 100      890 
 
18 Aug Cundletown Car Boot Sale x 90     980 
 
21 Aug Taree CBD businesses x 100     1080 
 
31 Aug Nabiac Farmers Market x 110     1190 
 
1 Sep Blackhead Bazaar x 140      1330 
 
7 Sep Wingham Farmers Market x 120     1450 
 
22 Sep Old Bar Market x 140       1590 
 
25 Sep Taree City Centre x 600      2190 
 
26 Sep Manning Mall x 400       2590 
 
5 Oct Old Bar Beach Festival x 150      2740 Total 
 


